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Vilnius, 1965 m. bolend¥io 85 4.

KOwANDINIAX REZULTATAI
ﬁIEST#I

‘le Vilnieus .5, I %o cnda - 276 %k,
2, Kaunc x., I komsnda -~ 245 ».
3. Vilnieus m, II komanda - 221,5 tiéx.
4. Kleipsdos m, komands - 144,55 w
5. Penovédio m, @ » J85.5 . *
6. Biouliy =, i - 127 "
7. Kauno r, II b ~ J0RS
: KOLEKTYVAI
1. Ksuno "pPloitest - 99 t 8k,
2. 84suliy "Elngasn > #3.5 »
3. Klaipédos "Baltijae" A - -
4, Vilnisus "Statybininkas® - 53 -
5. Penovétic "Matales® =  ABS
aasensT
l. Varénos vaj. ol by
2. Bileles * - 54,5 »
3. Rasciniy " - 40 o
4, Kailstadoriy raj, = Bl v
5. T!‘Elk'q = L o 38l5 -
6. Vilnieus raj., I kon, - 37 "
7. Pasyaliac " - 35 e
8. Alytsus * - e v
9. Tauregsés " - S8.8 ¥
10. ielﬁiq " sT90.8 ¥
11, Svendi-nily raj, A ”
- 12. Ukrergés " - 38 .
13-14. Kapsuko " - . 95,5 :
13-14. Pricmy " it 7.
15. Zerasy " =
16, Ignelinos " - 24,5 :
& gédainin " o s
18. Bilutés i PR
19-20. Traky " mokykla o s
19-28. Utcnos " e
21, Birdy - o E -
22, Me#oikiy  ® o TR
23, Vilkavigkio " - 9.5 .
24, Jonavos " . 5 @
25-26, Jonikkio " = 3 .
25-26. Klaipsdos " * 3 1
27, Kauno " o= 2,5
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X gataité Liueij= 1949 Pesvalys 1,2;

ai eliueka N. 1047 Yilq. Ty 1;3,

3, Kanoleryte Jadvyge 1947 .- 1,26

- Juozattyts I 1948 Klaip," ir

: EV e T kolcktyves 1,26,2

5, Bryiatts Jadvyga 1948  Klaip. m. - 1,27

6y ;gsillauskaité Ircnp 1948  Kapsukes. . },28

7: Bomnikaité Lldona 1949 Toliiel 1.,28,2

8. Zalyts Kristina 1947 Vilnm, m. 3:28,5

9. Guferuskeits Meryts 1949 Reseinisi 1,29
10, Bendaravidinté Ona 134? Pricnei 1,29
31, Voik§paits Elome é Zarosel 1,29
12, Remansyskeité Vands 947  Ignaline 1,29 -
15..Grigprcv3gtagé Biruts 1949 Alytus 1,292
14, Vitkuts Dentugs J948 Silels. . 1,30"
15. Rukaits Aldona 158, . - Pricnni 1,30,2
16. Yeindrcidoryté Voruts 047 Kédainiai 1,21
17. Urbonaité Jenina 1947 Zarasai 1,31,2
18, Bilovidiité Blona 1948  Ukmergé 1,33
19. Orinevi&iQte Zoja 1947 Jonava 1,33
20, KuroBaité Merija 1947 Kledp. m. 1,33
21, Kaveckaité Irona 1949 Joniskis 1,33,2
22. BroikEteitd Jarate 1948 Kaigindorys 1,34
23, Zvikeits Jenine 1947 Rascinial 1,34
24, Janavididté Alcksendre 1947 Jurbarkas 1,34,1
25. Ramanauskaité Aldona 1948 Ignalina 1,34,2
26, Z1linskeje Juzcfa 1948 EiEiskés 3.55
27. Jankevidifdté Osvelde 1948 Redvilidkis 1,36
28. Unguryté Dalia 1349 Trekel 1,36
29, galinyté Danutd i 48 Kupi¥kis 1,36
30. B~taitd One 947 Biriei 1,36,2
31. Menkuté Lilijs 1950 . Jurberkes 1,37
32. Juozepaityts Oens 1948 Radviliskis 1,37
33, Bsjarun D, 1949 Viln.r.IT %.1,37
34, Pukcvidifité Angels 1948 Kaisicdorys 1,37,2
35. Simokaityts Viduts 1949  Jurbarkas 1,38
36. Kazlauskoits E, 1948 ¥Weounc =,1Ik.1,39
37. Jurgclionyté Jule 1948 * Anyk¥8iai 1,39
8. Romenovskejs lharija 1949 Bikidkss 1,39,2 -
"39. Baliukovi¥ Edite 1948 : - 1,40
40, Blevinskaitd One 1948 . Trokal 1,44

Jouniai 2000 :.

okovisius Zygimentes - 1947 KoiStedorys 6,09,5
imonélis Potrae 1947 Bvendionys 6,10
virtlis Donatas 1947 Panovéiv m. 6,108
ronziukaitis Vytautas 1947 Keuno =,I1 k. 6,14
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28,
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30.
31.

Deaugénas Jonas
Elkimavi&ius Zigmas
Burkfas Jonas

1947
1948
1947

LukcSevidius Arvydss - 1948

BlaZonis Stesys
Meckeovié georgl)
Jerutkines Aleksas
Beltramicjlinas J.
Aksionov Vladimir
Sukevidius Vidmentas
Banys Gediminns
Tureviéius Vytautas
Pilksuskaitis Veldas
Beritys Vincas
Skirkovidius Kestas
Tetarinas Vytautas
Krotkus Arinas
§liogeris Kestutis
Jenkauskas Antanses:
Valandius Juozas
Mickovidius Antanas
Baronouskes Algis

Urbonevidius Vytsutas

Valteris Algis
YeluZis :
Zobiela Adolfeas

1947
1948
1047
1948
1947
1947
1949
1948
1047
1947
1947
1949
194!

194

1948

1947

1948
1947
1947
1947
1947
1948

MaZelkiai

+%6,16,1

Kouno m,I kKom, 6,18

Klaipédoes raj

Neringos a. +6,18
Panevézic m. 6,18,2
Traky ml= 6,20
Ignalins 6,2L
Tauragé 6,22
Siauliy m. 6,22
Vilniesus n. 6,24
Treky m~-lo 6,27
Alytus 6,30
Vilkaviskis 6,31
Zorasal 6,3L
Pricnail 6,33
Kepsuknas 6,34
Keuno raj. 6,34
Penevikolekt. 6,35
Keuno m,IT k. ©,35,2
éﬂki&i 6:35:5
Jonavsa 65,3642
Trokai T 6,36,4
Pt 6,37
Ukmecrgé 6,39
Kloip.m.ir ko1.6,39,1
Keuno m,II ks, 6,39,1

« 6,40
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39'
40.
41,
42,
43,
44,
45.
46,
47.
48.
49,
50.
51.
52.
55-
54,
55.
56

M=zsleauskas Jonses
Gerdvile Jons
Rovzon Tzekes
Varnas Jonas
Dardésnov P.
Grejeuskas Juozas
Lebedecvas Romas
Veitkus Romas
Butkus Vidmentes
Grinius Alvideas
Nevickess Henrikas
Beléitnes Leoimutis

Poeukevidius Silvestres

FPirantes Romas
Leikeuskns Pranas
Mnreinonis Algie
%itkus Fortanes
Urbrnnvigivs ©.
Rik¥tells Edvardas
Sirgedss Vytoutos
Konéius Povilas
Ignotavidéius Pijus
Dik&ius Romes
Zitkovidius Stasys
Scaickas Jones

1947
1947
1947
1947
1948
1949
1947
1947
1949
1947
1947

1547

1948
1547
1947
1947

- 1947

1949
1948
1947
1946

1947

1947
1948
1948

Aryk 3&iai
Kédainial
Vilnisus m.
Keuno moII k.

6,40
6,40,2
6,43
6,4%.2

Vilnisus r.I1k.6,44

Sekial
Jonigkis
Vilnisus m.

Kleipédos raj.

Jonava
Trakel
Kupiékisu
Druskininkoi
Jonigkis
Traky m-la
Druskininkai
Skuodos
Neringos m.
Druskininkei
Utcna
MoZeikiel
Trakai

BirZat

Radviliskis
Kupigkis

©.44,5
6,44,6
6,4
6,49
6,50
6,53%
6,53,1
6,95%.2
6I53l5
6,54
6,56
7,00
7,00

7 '01
7,08

7,02,5

7,05
7,08
7,08,2
7.09

15 t&k.
1‘_ "
ind,
13 tik.
N
11 ‘Il
8,5 ¢
9’5 1]
ind,
8 tik.
7 "
5.5 ¢
e Tl
4 "
2,5 *
2.9 "
1 n
ind.
ind,
ind.
ind,
ind.



jggl Silentjevaite Irens
anudkyté 2.

3, Masinduskyté A.

4. Ruibyté EStasé

5. Lukositist J.
,jLﬁ_giimonaité‘Elena
7. Semintnits Regine

Motulionyté Roma
Rastenyté B,
Moarkove A.

Mosionyté Ramuné

" Bsravykaite Irena .
_Urbonaviditte T,
Varinkejyte Tdilije
Mickevi&itte Iruts
Jurgclevidiité Brond
Judvidaité A.
Bagdonaité Nina
‘Urbonavi&ifité Pelme
Potralilits Zosé
Simensuskaite T, .
Pakeltyté Nijoleé

15.
16.
17,
18.

19.

20.
21.
22,

__ﬁ%lﬂ%gﬂm}hah Alfonsas
. lechO?ik Bl’
3. Kerdys =.

4, Urvikis Sigitas
5. 8imkus Pijus

. Tamulionis Romas
gzg Blenavisdius Aloyzes
: . Pavilonis P.
« dakimevidius Joneas
Eig; Alcksandroves V.
11. Gsudas V.
12. Moekus Zsesnonas

13, Juskevi&ius &ntanas W=

14, Stofanovid B. .

15, H”ikﬂﬂ Vs

16, Alijsuskes Stesys
17. Jenudke Antaonas
18. Francifick K.

19, Stokes Vlisdaos
20. Driskius Bronius
21, Veitkevi&iue Rimas
22. Cironka morkus
23, -Gro%ys R. ;
e4, Pajnrjkas Vliadas
25. Gznys Vaelovas

26, Sibitis Vidmontos
27. Luk»8evidius Antonses

— 4 —
Jounuolés 1000 m,

- 1946 Kauno m, I kom. 3,05,2
1945 Vilnieus m,I k. 3,10
1946 T "on oW 3’16
1945 Xauno m, I kom,

ir kolektyvas 3,18
194%  Vilniaus m.II k. 3,18,2
1946 Raseiniai 5,21
1946 Ukmergeé 3 22
1946 Kauno m,II ken. '3,22,5
1945 vVilnious m. = 3,26,7
1945 S " 3) k., 3,28
1946 Keuno m. I k.’ 5,29
1945  Pcnovem.ir kol.,. 3,30
19‘5 Viln, m.1II kom. 3 930
1946 Birfei 3,30,5
1945 Trakei 3,54
1945 o 3,36
1946 Siouliy m.ir kol.3,38
1946 Teliiei b 38
1946 Panevéiio m, 3,4
1986 . . * " 3,4
19‘8 ¥iln.r.l kom, 3 5
1946- Pane?éﬁiu m. 3, 51
1946 Kauna m,I kom. 9,09,3
19‘5 Viln. Ma I kom, 9!1‘
1047 % w3 M 9,21
1945 Veréna 9,26
1946~ Silels 9,32
1945 - Penev.m,ir kol. 9,33
1945 Toursagd 0,34
1946 vVilnieus m,II k. 9,35
1947 . ° " m. Il X. 9,35
1946 " * .3 k. 938
1945 Biculiy m. - 9,38,3
1946 Klnipédos m. 9,39
1946 Silels 9,39
1948 vilni¥. I kom. - 9,43
1945 Vilns m,II - " 9,45
1946 Kédeiniel 9,46
1945 Pesvalys 9,47
1945 Viln,m, II kom, 9,54
7,0 - S T e SR 9,55
1946 Utena - 8,57 |
1945 Svenéionys’ 9,58 -
1946 Varsnop - 9,59
1946 Viln.r, I %kom, 10,00
1945 ° Utena: 10,04
1945 Kapsukes . 10,06.
1946 Keuno m.II kom., 10,13
1945 Traokai : 30,23
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28.
29.
50,
1.

1.

4,

18.
19.

#ilondius Viktorls
Berdns Zenonans
Bencdiktoves G,

1945
1946
1945

Darsdkevidius Cytsutns 1546

Karoblicné F.

Reponavidicné Ty
idonicnd Albina
ingyté R.
G2dvileité RGta

KryZoncusknits Jonina

Denileovididte Irznc

Grofulyté Regins
Bijonnité Stosé
Skoarulytée Delé
Scdvydnite H,

Jurnisns Rite

Rokruskeites Aldone

Al~ksisjlnes A.
Velentonis Greeijus

Bopyonovas A,

Orontes K.
Iljeosoves Scgitas

Buldygecrovas Juri}

Ivonnuskes J.
Ber&ius Kostrs
Liznus Antanrns
Levrinovid G.
Gcnys Jonas
scjoris N,

Bol&ius Vneloves
Pronkinas Stcpas
Koliugks kichoilas

Pruscvicéius Adolfrs
Boratinskos Alekses
Svirskis E.
Klidecviéius V.

5 -

Vilkaviskis 10,15
Klaipédos »=§,10,18
Vilnious m. 10,24
Krunn m,II k. 10,40

4 t3k,
3 "
ind.
2 tik,

wmnterys 2000 n,

1936  ¥iln, m« I kom, 6,34,% 31 t°%
1933 §ioculiy m,ir kol, 6,38 29
1943 Kouno m. I keom, Tt 20 -
194% Viln, m. I ® Napt’ 277
1840 Voréna P32 o5
1544 Pancvéiio m, A T LR
1943 Kouno m.I k.ir

k~lcktyvas £,95 @
1836 Kloipédos m. T,80 2%
1938 viln.m., II kom, b, 1 s
194" K‘Z‘Uﬂ? m. I k-ﬂm& ?|54 l—.]--
1940 Bi-uliy a, ir

kclcktyvos B08 25" °
1939 Ksuno my I kom, S

ir k¥clecktyves 8,313 -19
1042 Keisiadirys 2 e Y S

Vyr~4i 8000 -,

1937 Vilnisus-n.I kom. 23,55 31 t¥%
1959 Kaun'J !'--,‘ I konm.

ir kolcktyvas 24,18 2 "
19‘0 Viln-f.'hl X IF :

kolcktyvas 24,21 22
15%8 Vilninus m, I k. 24,35 27
1940 Kloip.m. 17 ko-

lecktyvas 24,40 26 *
1938, Vilninus m.I k.

ir kelektyvas 28,58 25 *®
1937 vilnieus m,II k. 25,16 24 *»
1938 $Silute 25,25 23 ¢
1932 ZXcuno m. II k. 25,40 22 *
1941 Viln,m. II k., 0.5 - 21 *
1944 Kauno m, II k. 26,20 20 *
1942 Siculiy m. 26,26 19 "
1933 8ilele 26,30 ind,
1943 K-unofm, II %k, 26,31 ”
1935 Kl~ipédos m., ir X

kolektyves 27,44 18 t3k
1932 Koun>y m. II k, 27,87 ina.
1939 Sisuliy 1. 27,55 15 13k
1942 £l-uliy m. ir

ir:1l>iktyves 28,00



